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Introductions to Unlimited 2024

Welcome to Unlimited:
extraordinary performance, music
and art by disabled artists.

📅
The festival dates are:
Wednesday 4 – Sunday 8 Sep
2024



💃🏽🎭🎵🖼️
Unlimited events include dance,
performance, comedy, music,
talks and visual art.

🏠
Some of our Unlimited events will
be available online for you to enjoy
at home.

📖
See the full programme here [link
to large text brochure]

Events take place at venues across
the Southbank Centre including
the Royal Festival Hall, the
Queen Elizabeth Hall and the
Purcell Room at Queen Elizabeth
Hall.

Our address is:
Southbank Centre, Belvedere
Road, London, SE1 8XX

Access

Southbank Centre welcomes all and aims
to be accessible to everyone.

Find out more here.

Our friendly team of staff are available for
assistance.

https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/visit/facilities-access


Accessible toilets are available on site.

Many shows are relaxed.

All shows are wheelchair accessible.

We welcome Assistance Dogs

Most events with speech provide BSL
interpretation, captions or induction loops.

Many shows have Audio Description

See all our events with access provision
here.

For more information

Website:
southbankcentre.co.uk/whats-on/festivals-ser
ies/unlimited

E-mail: hello@southbankcentre.co.uk

Phone: 020 3879 9555

How to book your tickets

Tickets can be booked on our website, via
e-mail or by telephone:

Website:
southbankcentre.co.uk/whats-on/festivals-ser
ies/unlimited

E-mail: hello@southbankcentre.co.uk
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Phone: 020 3879 9555

🆓
Many events at the festival are free. See all
our free events here [link to free events filter]

♿
Sign up to our Access Scheme for discounts,
wheelchair spaces, dedicated seats and free
companion tickets.

Find out more here.

📧
You can also join our mailing list to get news
about accessible events and exhibitions.

Find out more here.

https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/visit/facilities-access/access-scheme
https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/visit/facilities-access/access-scheme

